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Dorfpokal_2018 

 

23. - 24.03.2018 

 

 

ERGEBNISSE 

DORFPOKAL_MANNSCHAFT                                              1/2 
 

 
Mannschaft 

Schütze  

  
Mannschaft 

Schütze 
 

1. Entenfreunde 274 (288.1)  8. Ladyschooters 264 (276.4) 

 Morfeld, Rudi 93 (98.6)   Bader, Stephanie 95 (98.5) 

 Morfeld, Daniel 92 (95.5)   Bolte, Regina 88 (92.6) 

 Stüker, Heiko 89 (94.0)   Kemper, Monika 81 (85.3) 

2. Illuminaten 273 (286.2)  9. Stammtisch_97 264 (275.3) 

 Hils, Hans Georg 96 (98.8)   Peitz, Hubert 90 (94.1) 

 Hessel, Dieter 90 (95.5)   Bolte, Heinrich 88 (92.2) 

 Hermlingmeier, Georg 87 (91.9)   Neldner, Dirk 86 (89.0) 

3. Dorfplatz Zwei 273 (285.3)  10. Montagssportfreunde 261 (277.3) 

 Napoli, Gerardo 94 (97.6)   Bader, Leo 89 (95.5) 

 Reinke, Winffried 91 (96.1)   Hils, Guido 88 (93.1) 

 Müller, Herbert 88 (91.6)   Berhorst, Klaus 84 (88.7) 

4. Hofstaat 2017 _1 271 (283.4)  11. Die Camper 261 (275.4) 

 Dörrhoff, Konrad 91 (96.0)   Buschhoff, Michael 92 (96.4) 

 Wiesing, Norbert 90 (94.2)   Korff, Volker 85 (89.2) 

 Knepper, Ingo 90 (93.2)   Besa, Detlef 84 (89.8) 

5. Hofstaat 2006/2011 _1 268 (281.1)  12. NO MAAM 1 260 (275.8) 

 Hagenbrock, Ulrich 93 (97.5)   Kroker, Florian 94 (99.6) 

 Sasse, Gerhard 90 (94.8)   Sielaf, Sven 88 (92.9) 

 Kröningebbes, Alfons 85 (88.8)   Breimhorst, Markus 78 (83.3) 

6. Vorstand Schützenverein 268 (281.0)  13. Städt. Kinderkarten _1 258 (272.1) 

 Bolte, Christian 92 (96.1)   Berhorst, Sandra 90 (93.6) 

 Rohde, Andreas 88 (92.7)   Stascheit, Magdalena 86 (91.0) 

 Göstenkors, Michael 88 (92.2)   Schniggendiller, Lena 82 (87.5) 

7. CDU Ortsunion 265 (280.7)  14. Herhuwer 256 (271.8) 

 Wolke, Meinolf 94 (99.7)   Kemper, Werner 92 (96.2) 

 Freise, Dirk 86 (89.9)   Bolte, Hubert 82 (88.1) 

 Brinkschröder, Friedhelm 85 (91.1)   Bader, Herbert 82 (87.5) 
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Dorfpokal_2018 

 

23. - 24.03.2018 

 

 

ERGEBNISSE 

DORFPOKAL_MANNSCHAFT                                              2/2 
 

 
Mannschaft 

Schütze  

  
Mannschaft 

Schütze 
 

15. NO MAAM 2 256 (270.9)  22. Fußballabteilung 239 (252.8) 

 Schniedertüns , Lucas 86 (91.1)   Höber, Stefan 86 (90.8) 

 Santüns, Matthias 86 (90.6)   Tepper, Meinolf 79 (83.7) 

 Grundmeier, Jonas 84 (89.2)   Timmer, Tobias 74 (78.3) 

16. Städt. Kinderkarten _2 253 (265.3)  23. Hofstaat 2017 _2 239 (249.9) 

 Schnitzmeier, Karin 91 (95.2)   Schwartz, Petra 87 (89.8) 

 Austenfeld, Melanie 82 (85.6)   Wiesing, Angelika 83 (86.6) 

 Rachner, Christiane 80 (84.5)   Beine, Claudia 69 (73.5) 

17. Michaelis ³ 249 (265.8)  24. Städt. Kinderkarten _3 221 (232.5) 

 Michaelis, Jana 86 (90.8)   Rössel, Heike 79 (82.2) 

 Michaelis, Antonia 83 (88.9)   Reddeker, Elfriede 72 (76.1) 

 Michaelis, Brigitte 80 (86.1)   Kemper, Nicola 70 (74.2) 

18. Second Hand 246 (259.2)  25. Donnerstagssport 202 (215.4) 

 Koczura, Dorothee 89 (92.5)   Hartmann, Elisabeth 79 (84.4) 

 Turali, Sabine 80 (85.0)   Fockel, Ursula 71 (73.8) 

 Berhorst, Andrea 77 (81.7)   Hansmeier, Gertrud 52 (57.2) 

19. Hot schots 245 (260.2)     

 Hils, Gisela 96 (99.6)     

 Brandwitte, Sibylle 77 (83.3)     

 Hils, Bianka 72 (77.3)     

20. Vergissmeinnicht 241 (254.1)     

 Hils, Ulrike 88 (92.5)     

 Sievers, Petra 86 (90.3)     

 Deppe, Ulrike 67 (71.3)     

21. Hofstaat 2006/2011 _2 240 (254.4)     

 Hennemeier, Helmut 92 (97.0)     

 Kösters, Josef 80 (83.8)     

 Göstenmeier, Richard 68 (73.6)     
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Dorfpokal_2018 

 

23. - 24.03.2018 

 

 

ERGEBNISSE 

DORFPOKAL_EINZEL 
 

 
Name Vorname Gruppe 

 

 

1. Hils 

 

1. Platz Damen 

Gisela Hot schots 96 (99.6) 

 

2. Hils 

 

1. Platz Herren 

Johannes Georg Illuminaten 96 (98.8) 

 

3. Bader 

 

2. Platz Damen 

Stephanie Ladyschooters 95 (98.5) 

 

4. Wolke 

 

2. Platz Herren 

Meinolf CDU Ortsunion 94 (99.7) 

 

5. Kroker 

 

3. Platz Herren 

Florian NO MAAM 1 94 (99.6) 

 

6. Napoli Gerardo Dorfplatz Zwei 94 (97.6) 
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7. Morfeld Rudi Entenfreunde 93 (98.6) 

 

8. Hagenbrock Ulrich Hofstaat 2006/2011 _1 93 (97.5) 

 

9. Hennemeier Helmut Hofstaat 2006/2011 _2 92 (97.0) 

 

10. Buschhoff Michael Die Camper 92 (96.4) 

 

11. Kemper Werner Herhuwer 92 (96.2) 

 

12. Bolte Christian Vorstand Schützenverein 92 (96.1) 

 

13. Morfeld Daniel Entenfreunde 92 (95.5) 

 

14. Reinke Winffried Dorfplatz Zwei 91 (96.1) 
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15. Dörrhoff Konrad Hofstaat 2017 _1 91 (96.0) 

 

16. Schnitzmeier 

 

3. Platz Damen 

Karin Städt. Kinderkarten _2 91 (95.2) 

 

17. Hessel Dieter Illuminaten 90 (95.5) 

 

18. Sasse Gerhard Hofstaat 2006/2011 _1 90 (94.8) 

 

19. Wiesing Norbert Hofstaat 2017 _1 90 (94.2) 

 

20. Peitz Hubert Stammtisch_97 90 (94.1) 

 

21. Berhorst Sandra Städt. Kinderkarten _1 90 (93.6) 

 

22. Knepper Ingo Hofstaat 2017 _1 90 (93.2) 
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23. Bader Leo Montagssportfreunde 89 (95.5) 

 

24. Stüker Heiko Entenfreunde 89 (94.0) 

 

25. Koczura Dorothee Second Hand 89 (92.5) 

 

26. Hils Guido Montagssportfreunde 88 (93.1) 

 

27. Sielaf Sven NO MAAM 1 88 (92.9) 

 

28. Rohde Andreas Vorstand Schützenverein 88 (92.7) 

 

29. Bolte Regina Ladyschooters 88 (92.6) 

 

30. Hils Ulrike Vergissmeinnicht 88 (92.5) 

 



Seite 7 von 12 
 

31. Bolte Heinrich Stammtisch_97 88 (92.2) 

 

32. Göstenkors Michael Vorstand Schützenverein 88 (92.2) 

 

33. Müller Herbert Dorfplatz Zwei 88 (91.6) 

 

34. Hermlingmeier Georg Illuminaten 87 (91.9) 

 

35. Schwartz Petra Hofstaat 2017 _2 87 (89.8) 

 

36. Schniedertüns  Lucas NO MAAM 2 86 (91.1) 

 

37. Stascheit Magdalena Städt. Kinderkarten _1 86 (91.0) 

 

38. Michaelis Jana Michaelis ³ 86 (90.8) 
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39. Höber Stefan Fußballabteilung 86 (90.8) 

 

40. Santüns Matthias NO MAAM 2 86 (90.6) 

 

41. Sievers Petra Vergissmeinnicht 86 (90.3) 

 

42. Freise Dirk CDU Ortsunion 86 (89.9) 

 

43. Neldner Dirk Stammtisch_97 86 (89.0) 

 

44. Brinkschröder Friedhelm CDU Ortsunion 85 (91.1) 

 

45. Korff Volker Die Camper 85 (89.2) 

 

46. Kröningebbes Alfons Hofstaat 2006/2011 _1 85 (88.8) 
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47. Besa Detlef Die Camper 84 (89.8) 

 

48. Grundmeier Jonas NO MAAM 2 84 (89.2) 

 

49. Berhorst Klaus Montagssportfreunde 84 (88.7) 

 

50. Michaelis Antonia Michaelis ³ 83 (88.9) 

 

51. Wiesing Angelika Hofstaat 2017 _2 83 (86.6) 

 

52. Bolte Hubert Herhuwer 82 (88.1) 

 

53. Schniggendiller Lena Städt. Kinderkarten _1 82 (87.5) 

 

54. Bader Herbert Herhuwer 82 (87.5) 
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55. Austenfeld Melanie Städt. Kinderkarten _2 82 (85.6) 

 

56. Kemper Monika Ladyschooters 81 (85.3) 

 

57. Michaelis Brigitte Michaelis ³ 80 (86.1) 

 

58. Turali Sabine Second Hand 80 (85.0) 

 

59. Rachner Christiane Städt. Kinderkarten _2 80 (84.5) 

 

60. Kösters Josef Hofstaat 2006/2011 _2 80 (83.8) 

 

61. Hartmann Elisabeth Donnerstagssport 79 (84.4) 

 

62. Tepper Meinolf Fußballabteilung 79 (83.7) 

 



Seite 11 von 12 
 

63. Rössel Heike Städt. Kinderkarten _3 79 (82.2) 

 

64. Breimhorst Markus NO MAAM 1 78 (83.3) 

 

65. Brandwitte Sibylle Hot schots 77 (83.3) 

 

66. Berhorst Andrea Second Hand 77 (81.7) 

 

67. Timmer Tobias Fußballabteilung 74 (78.3) 

 

68. Hils Bianka Hot schots 72 (77.3) 

 

69. Reddeker Elfriede Städt. Kinderkarten _3 72 (76.1) 

 

70. Fockel Ursula Donnerstagssport 71 (73.8) 
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71. Kemper Nicola Städt. Kinderkarten _3 70 (74.2) 

 

72. Beine Claudia Hofstaat 2017 _2 69 (73.5) 

 

73. Göstenmeier Richard Hofstaat 2006/2011 _2 68 (73.6) 

 

74. Deppe Ulrike Vergissmeinnicht 67 (71.3) 

 

75. Hansmeier Gertrud Donnerstagssport 52 (57.2) 

 

 

 


